RE12 Georgetown/Acton, Wednesday, Fab. 29, 1984
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Murray Smith with this
widsk's morigege ratexn. The
maortgage rates quoted
below are prime rates and
ars avelisbles to qualiled
customers on top qQuality
homes in good locations.

fTemiyr. 2yr.2yr. 4 yr. B yr.
Rate 10% 11 1% 12% 3%

: fown- FOR THE DISCRIMINATING
baths, patio BUYER Elogant home on 100 Acres.
doors to gdn., st mtg. at 11%% dus Unlque desgin. Very largs roomas. 4
Juty, 1888, Ask. #58.500. Poss. Apri} fireplaces, & car garage. Many
1st. Call Herb Spiwer, 877-5166. custom extras. Detalis from Marg

on this large bdrm. axscutive
home Iin dssirable area. Main fl.
family room wiwsalk-out B e
place. $125,700. Allce Pokiuda.

_ s B
2 Super LARGE LOT Sharp 3 bdrm. maln
| Tec. M., inground pool, alum. trim. fogr, F.R, with F.P. and WIO, 2
§ Noar schools, shopplng & GO pathe, double car gerage. Asking

Traln. Asking 974.900. Ask for 78900 Ask for Audrey Davies. -
Audrey Davias, 84299 © Bd=TT4
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REDUCED—$78,500 VENDOR AFFQRDABLE LIVING IN COUN-
BAYS SELL A lot of house for your TRY 2 bdrm. plus den, Includes ap-
monay. 3-plus bdrm.. huga kit, F.P. pliances, drapes. Asking price is
n Fam. Rm. Call Branda Payton. $30,900. Lorraine Riley has details.
83264 : B4-2N
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HANDY TO SKHNG, RIDING,
BWIMMING 4 bdrm. splitlevel
whh full basement on 10 acres.
Mins, from town. 9120.000. Call
84—291

BRAMALEA 3 bdrm. large land-
scaped fot, Inground poal. House
and grounds show to perfection.
Ask for Audray Davies, 83-204

BEAUTIRULLY REETORED OLDER
HOME 4 bdrms, main i, fam. rm.,
2 bath. Zoned for family business,
ssking $30.900. Cal) Dians Armnold.

UNBELIEVARLE-A 2 YA NEW
LOG HOME on 2 Acres suTounded
by mature trees for $108.000. Hurry,
cali Marg Perker. ~ B4 268

PRICED REDUCED TD $38.900. 1.1

Ac. parcel, SBpring bulidingl

Drivewsy and ruised field bad are

in. Cresk siongaide property, Tall
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CREECENT LOCATION 4 bdrm.,
maln floor fam, rm, plus rec, room.
Wall landscapad. Inground poaol,

Only $89.900. Cal! Marg Parker
B4—-307

LUCINDA PLACE—%108500 Im-
‘maculats home, maln floor 1.r. with
fp., 3 bdrme, on lot 80 x 114,
wilkout 1o large deck. Call Ev Pat.

Q00D DEPENDABLE BRICK

HOME wigarage In idesl locatlon,
finishad R.A. and axtra bath. July
pozsassion preferred. $83.900. Call
Allce Pokluda.
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LOOKING FOR A SPACIOUS
HOME? This 4 bdrm. with mn, 1.
family rm. Lg. family kitchen & 2%
car garage on 100 x 150° country fot
In ftl Call Sharon Pinknay, 84289

EXCLUSIVE tISTING! $89,500. Tall
trees, [args lot. fully finlshed
bungalow wig bdrm. on lower level.
Rec. Am. wibrck fpl. Concrete
pool. Call Ursuls Zeldler, B4—285

REDUCED—7.000—13 Pluas hdrm.
home on prof. land. Lot wipoal,
fam. rm. wiF.P., 3 baths, garsge,
satin kitchen. Ask for Branda

COUNTRY LIVING 1N TOWN b
bdrm. backsplit, dble. garsge, maln
fl. family rm., fireplace, inground

pool, $39.500. Call Dlana Amold.
83~ 294

IN B
AREA on Forks of the Credit Rd.
Lot 80 x T40, amall cabin, wall
hydro, trees, bullding pormit, onty
$55.900. Call Horb Spitzer. B31-—262

kdrm. home carries for $478.00 P51
& month with 10% downpayment,
Don’t wait, call Brenda Payton.

84— 3006

EXECUTIVE--NEW LISTING on
popular Pannington Cras.
Basutifully fin. bung, backs oato
parkland & is 8 must to zee with
Pat Hammer. 84297

NEARLY % ACRE PRIVATE LOT 3
bdrm. brick bungslaw, garage.

New kitchen snd bhath. $83.900.
Audrey Daviss. - B3-283

ASKING 422,900 BUILDINQ LOF
163 x 170 In Town of Hillsburgh,
Fresh spring on property. Call Ur-
sula Zeidler for detalls, 83163

ONLY LOCAL ANSWERING BER.
VICE AVAILABLE Woaell

sxtablished. For info. call Ev Patter-
0N, : 53--187

COUNTRY LIVING IN TOWN Love-
ly lge. 4 bdrm. backsplit, mn. fi.
F.R.. 2 bathe, 1% gar.. pool. Lge.
treed lot. Asking $83.900. Aak for
Audray Davias. B4—-270

BRAMPTON Lovely 4 bdrm. home
an large lot. Fin, rec. rm. Incl. all ap-
pliances. Asking $75,000. Plus land
leage. Ask for Audrey Davies.

84,500 DETACHED 4
10 shopping & Park area, freshly

bung., 1] la ;
9. plus all eppliances, just decarsted, Incl. frig. & stove. Call

move in. Call Ev Patterson for more

LOCATION Exec. § bdrm. rancher,
10.5 rolting screw, 2 F.P.'s, 4 baths, 3
walkouts and much mors. $229,000.
Ask for Audrey Davies. 83-200

COUNTRY DELIQHT & MINS.
FROM TOWN 4 bdrmas., walkout
from Dinlng Am. to deck, over
locking fruit troes & flower bads.
$85.900. Call Marg Parker, B4-—-290

GREAT BUBINESS OPPORTUMITY
Btore with 3 bdrm. spt. Big lot. 2
storey bamn. Zoned Res. Lt Ind.,
Commarcial. Detalls frem Marg
Parker, 84—283

bdrin. Lot B1 x 132 features frplce.,
Inground pool. For viewing call Ev
B3—-184

town, masty fTestures, call Ev Patier-
30N, M-223

74202
orarn

Cathy Ferege
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